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Type

2,5 ltr.
Turbo Diesel
19972001
59 kW  80 HP

D4BF
L std. cab  GL
L std. cab  GLS
L super cab  GL
E/L std. cab  GLS
H/L std. cab

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

H100 (AU TRUCK  19972001)H100 (AU TRUCK  19972001)H100 (AU TRUCK  19972001)H100 (AU TRUCK  19972001) 338000012System No.:

HYUNDAI

Horizontal
LHD/RHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

287204B262

2.
38803388033880338803
2876434150
2876428020
2876436010

 N.A. N.A. N.A. N.A.

2872048232

Tail pipeTail pipeTail pipeTail pipe

38102381023810238102
286104B271

E/L std. cab  GLS

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

38101381013810138101
286104B261

L std. cab  GL
L std. cab  GLS
L super cab.  GL
H/L std. cab.

38605386053860538605
287504B261

Excl. H/L std. cab

3.
38801388013880138801
286584A200
2865821000
2865844000

1.
38802388023880238802
287644A000
2867528020


